Amend the Coleman amendment to HR 3 as follows:

- (1) On line 3 of the amendment, strike " $\underline{\text{attached to}}$ " and substitute "distributed with".
- (2) On line 5 of the amendment, strike " $\underline{24}$ " and substitute "three".
- (3) On line 13 of the amendment, strike "attached to" and substitute "distributed with".
- (4) On line 18 of the amendment, strike " $\underline{\text{attached to}}$ " and substitute " $\underline{\text{distributed with}}$ ".